PISTON TYPE DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE GAUGE
DPGUT
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE
PISTON TYPE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
STANDARD VERSION [CODE : DPGUT]

0...70 bar
- /
MODEL CODING
/
ORDERING EXAMPLE          DPGUT-100.B.F2N.G/RANGE/A2/CC.TS4
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
OTHER OPTIONS
TS4 = Tag plate in SS 304
TS6 = Tag plates in SS 316
CD = Custom Dial Design / Private labeling
CC =  5 - point factory calibration certificate
NACE = Tested to NACE standards
G = Glycerin filled
Y = Dry
63 = 63mm
L = Direct Back
I = In-line